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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17999

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, April 7, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) OCSA Coastal Crew

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: HES Reg

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 (14U) CVFC Werder Bremen
0123 456 7 809

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) OCSA Coastal Crew

010
011
012
013
016
017
002
020
022
003
032
046
005
006
007
077
080
089
009
099

C

Name

Logan Moyer
Blake Breeding
Brayden Mcclendon
William Pizarro
Wyatt Thornton
Colton Patterson
Vaughn Anthony
Keonte McBurrows
Logan Diaz

Riley Mahaffey
Aiden Block
Mason Carter
Dylan Evans
Gunner Greene
Jhianni Fowler
Colin Dineen
Richard Ceruzzi
Gavyn Dentel

Zaid Hernandez

Levi Johnson

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

omments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

10 (14U) CVFC Werder Bremen

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Simon Lamphere
011 Raphael Ukpebor
012 Lawrence Morano
014 Jonathan Adams
017 Anthony Imbriani
019 Michael Henne
002 Daxton Abel

021 Nathaniel Gonzalez
023 Yandell Herrera-Roman
024 Keegan Hentila
026 Hendrik Leupen
006 Ethan Thurston
007 Luke Ellsworth

070 Eli Dudley

008 Charles Pate

009 Aron Patel

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




